MENU

SNACKS

BEER BATTERED FRIES WITH AIOLI
small

large

add rich gravy

SEASONED WEDGES
with sweet chilli and sour cream or melted cheese
and crispy bacon

MANGO CHILLI CHICKEN SKEWERS
marinated chicken skewers with sticky coconut rice,
mango & lime sauce

SALT & PEPPER FENNEL SQUID
crispy baby squid, lemon aioli, rocket, fennel,
and kalamata olives

COCONUT CRUMBED PRAWNS
panko & coconut crumbed prawns, crispy asian
slaw with nam jim dipping sauce

PIZZAS (AVAILABLE 5.30PM - 8.30PM)

QUEENSLANDER
smoky ham, pineapple and mozzarella cheese

THE DA VINCI CRUST

smoky ham, pepperoni, chorizo, mushroom,
roast capsicum, Spanish onion, pineapple and
kalamata olives

BURGERS

ANGUS BEEF SLIDERS (3)

beef patties, cos lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese and
pickles served with garlic aioli and tomato chutney on
mini brioche buns with beer battered fries

SHARK’S BEEF BURGER
char-grilled Angus beef patty, sliced beetroot, tomato,

cos lettuce, cheddar on a toasted brioche bun with beer

battered fries

MEAL DEAL: BURGER & SCHOONER

MEMBERS

$5.90

$7.90

$1.00

$8.90

$16.90

$15.00

$18.50

$18.90

$18.90

$18.90

$18.90

$21.90

*Please make staff aware of any allergies or dietary requirements, when
placing your order. 10% surcharge occurs on public holidays.

GUESTS

$6.90
$9.90
$1.50
$10.90
$18.90

$17.00

$20.50

$20.90

$20.90

$20.90
$20.90

$23.90
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MACKENZIES

SPORTS BAR



