MENU

SNACKS	MEMBERS	GUESTS
BEER BATTERED FRIES WITH AIOLI small large add rich gravy	\$5.90 \$7.90 \$1.00	\$6.90 \$9.90 \$1.50
SEASONED WEDGES with sweet chilli and sour cream or melted cheese and crispy bacon	\$8.90	\$10.90
MANGO CHILLI CHICKEN SKEWERS marinated chicken skewers with sticky coconut rice, mango & lime sauce	\$16.90	\$18.90
SALT & PEPPER FENNEL SQUID crispy baby squid, lemon aioli, rocket, fennel, and kalamata olives	\$15.00	\$17.00
COCONUT CRUMBED PRAWNS panko & coconut crumbed prawns, crispy asian slaw with nam jim dipping sauce	\$18.50	\$20.50
PIZZAS (AVAILABLE 5.30PM - 8.30PM)		
QUEENSLANDER smoky ham, pineapple and mozzarella cheese	\$18.90	\$20.90
THE DA VINCI CRUST smoky ham, pepperoni, chorizo, mushroom, roast capsicum, Spanish onion, pineapple and kalamata olives	\$18.90	\$20.90
BURGERS		
ANGUS BEEF SLIDERS (3) beef patties, cos lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese and pickles served with garlic aioli and tomato chutney on mini brioche buns with beer battered fries	\$18.90	\$20.90
SHARK'S BEEF BURGER char-grilled Angus beef patty, sliced beetroot, tomato, cos lettuce, cheddar on a toasted brioche bun with bee battered fries	\$18.90 er	\$20.90
MEAL DEAL: BURGER & SCHOONER	\$21.90	\$23.90

^{*}Please make staff aware of any allergies or dietary requirements, when placing your order. 10% surcharge occurs on public holidays.

